
Wednesdays from 5:30-7 pm
Fall Kickoff BBQ | Week 1 | Wednesday, Aug. 28 
5th | Week 2 | Wednesday, Sept. 4  
5th | Week 3 | Wednesday, Sept. 11
5th | Week 4 | Wednesday, Sept. 18
Meme Night | Week 5 | Wednesday, Sept. 25
5th | Week 6 | Wednesday, Oct. 2
5th | Week 7 | Wednesday, Oct. 9
5th | Week 8 | Wednesday, Oct. 16
Mainstay | Week 9 | Sunday, Oct. 20
5th | Week 10 | Wednesday, Oct. 23 
Costume Party | Week 11 | Wednesday, Oct. 30
5th | Week 12 | Wednesday, Nov. 6
5Th | Week 13 | Wednesday, Nov. 13
Friendsgiving | Week 14 | Wednesday, Nov. 20
5TH | Week 15 | Wednesday, Dec. 4
Elf Quote Along | Week 16 | Sunday, Dec. 8
Christmas Party | Week 17 | Wednesday, Dec. 11 
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